
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/25/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 02/14/15 Sat $29,011,614 $13,877,832 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 7.9% 7.9% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 02/18/15 Wed $24,750,436 $25,717,310 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 6.8% 14.2% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 02/21/15 Sat $27,764,748 $39,885,032 $60,000,000 $39,215,686.27 1.530 7.6% 20.8% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 02/25/15 Wed $26,437,178 $52,818,788 $70,000,000 $45,751,633.99 1.530 7.3% 26.5% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 02/28/15 Sat $28,736,514 $66,877,439 $80,000,000 $52,287,581.70 1.530 7.9% 32.3% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 03/04/15 Wed $27,805,831 $80,480,776 $90,000,000 $58,823,529.41 1.530 7.6% 37.5% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 03/07/15 Sat $33,046,991 $96,648,224 $100,000,000 $65,359,477.12 1.530 9.0% 43.1% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 03/11/15 Wed $34,484,792 $113,519,082 $110,000,000 $71,895,424.84 1.530 9.4% 48.4% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 03/14/15 Sat $37,838,805 $131,685,474 $125,000,000 $81,700,000.00 1.530 10.2% 53.7% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 03/18/15 Wed $37,933,271 $149,082,659 $142,000,000 $92,800,000.00 1.530 10.3% 58.5% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 03/21/15 Sat $42,190,268 $168,432,215 $159,000,000 $103,900,000.00 1.530 11.3% 63.2% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 03/25/15 Wed $46,088,924 $189,569,795 $178,000,000 $116,300,000.00 1.530 12.3% 67.7% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 03/28/15 Sat $52,206,237 $213,512,935 $203,000,000 $132,700,000.00 1.530 13.8% 72.2% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 04/01/15 Wed $58,993,823 $239,998,163 $227,000,000 $148,400,000.00 1.530 15.5% 76.5% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 04/04/15 Sat $76,221,106 $272,622,781 $300,000,000 $196,100,000.00 1.530 19.5% 81.1% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 04/08/15 Wed $97,339,807 $314,286,753 $400,000,000 $261,400,000.00 1.530 24.3% 85.7% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 04/11/15 Sat $148,631,157 $377,904,758 $500,000,000 $326,800,000.00 1.530 34.6% 90.6% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 04/15/15 Wed $138,709,225 $437,275,918 $0.00 1.530 32.7% 93.7% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 04/18/15 Sat $215,515,178 $529,522,026 $0.00 1.530 45.9% 96.6% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 04/22/15 Wed $208,063,838 $618,578,766 $0.00 1.530 44.8% 98.1% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 04/25/15 Sat $334,048,526 $761,560,232 $0.00 1.530 61.4% 99.3% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 04/29/15 Wed $332,902,141 $904,051,016 $0.00 1.530 61.3% 99.7% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/25/2015


